REAL ESTATE

As of 1/31/2024
1ST INSTALLMENT 2ND INSTALLMENT
AMOUNT DUE | REMAINDER % AMOUNT DUE REMAINDER % REMAINDER OWED | % OUTSTANDING
CALENDAR YEAR TAX LEVY 6/30 OWED OUTSTANDING 12/5 OWED OUTSTANDING FOR THE YEAR FOR THE YEAR

2023 34,935,229.38 17,467,616.07 264,105.81 1.51% 17,467,613.31 649,967.44 3.72% 914,073.25 2.62%
PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):

2022 34,635,204.27 17,317,602.63 324,419.75 1.87%| 17,317,601.64 636,080.06 3.67% 960,499.81 2.77%

2021 32,832,145.78 16,416,074.22 344,706.84 2.10%| 16,416,071.56 553,095.13 3.37% 897,801.97 2.73%

*Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year

1ST INSTALLMENT

2ND INSTALLMENT

CALENDAR YEAR

TAX LEVY

AMOUNT DUE
6/30

REMAINDER
OWED

%

OUTSTANDING

PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):

AMOUNT DUE
12/5

REMAINDER
OWED

%
OUTSTANDING

REMAINDER OWED
FOR THE YEAR

% OUTSTANDING
FOR THE YEAR

2022

13,043,494.02

6,521,871.25

605,001.86

9.28%

6,521,622.77

1,253,477.05

19.22%

1,858,478.91

14.25%

2021

11,711,297.55

5,855,773.24

571,545.79

9.76%

5,855,524.31

926,198.29

15.82%

1,497,744.08

12.79%

*Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year



