REAL ESTATE As of 1/31/2024

		1ST INSTALLMENT			2ND INSTALLMENT						
		AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	REMAINDER OWED	% OUTSTANDING		
CALENDAR YEAR	TAX LEVY	6/30	OWED	OUTSTANDING	12/5	OWED	OUTSTANDING	FOR THE YEAR	FOR THE YEAR		
2023	34,935,229.38	17,467,616.07	264,105.81	1.51%	17,467,613.31	649,967.44	3.72%	914,073.25	2.62%		
PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):											
2022	34,635,204.27	17,317,602.63	324,419.75	1.87%	17,317,601.64	636,080.06	3.67%	960,499.81	2.77%		
2021	32,832,145.78	16,416,074.22	344,706.84	2.10%	16,416,071.56	553,095.13	3.37%	897,801.97	2.73%		

^{*}Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year

PERSONAL PROPERTY As of 1/31/2024

		1ST INSTALLMENT			2ND INSTALLMENT						
		AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	AMOUNT DUE	REMAINDER	%	REMAINDER OWED	% OUTSTANDING		
CALENDAR YEAR	TAX LEVY	6/30	OWED	OUTSTANDING	12/5	OWED	OUTSTANDING	FOR THE YEAR	FOR THE YEAR		
2023	15,881,764.89	7,941,009.36	730,453.26	9.20%	7,940,755.53	1,468,579.65	18.49%	2,199,032.91	13.85%		
PRIOR YEAR BILLS AT SAME POINT IN TIME (FOR COMPARISON PURPOSES):											
2022	13,043,494.02	6,521,871.25	605,001.86	9.28%	6,521,622.77	1,253,477.05	19.22%	1,858,478.91	14.25%		
2021	11,711,297.55	5,855,773.24	571,545.79	9.76%	5,855,524.31	926,198.29	15.82%	1,497,744.08	12.79%		

^{*}Totals do not include supplemental bills or collections on those bills for any year